TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DUBOIS CHEMICALS, INC.		09/26/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DIVERSEY, INC.
Street Address:	8310 16th Street
Internal Address:	M/S 509
City:	Sturtevant
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53177
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0710403	D-TROL
Registration Number:	0935087	INTEREST
Registration Number:	0224577	DIVERSOL
Registration Number:	0712974	DITON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (262)631-4256

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 262-631-4001

Email: trademarks@diversey.com

Correspondent Name: Mary A. Bergum
Address Line 1: 8310 16th Street

Address Line 2: M/S 509

Address Line 4: Sturtevant, WISCONSIN 53177

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: DUBOIS-NA-REN-FB

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004486 FRAME: 0034

0.00 0710403

CH \$115 00

900184881

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mary A. Bergum	
Signature:	/Mary A. Bergum/	
Date:	02/24/2011	
Total Attachments: 2 source=DuBois 4 Trademark assignment 022411#page1.tif source=DuBois 4 Trademark assignment 022411#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004486 FRAME: 0035

ASSIGNMENT - Trademark Registrations

WHEREAS, DUBOIS CHEMICALS, INC., a corporation of the State of Delaware, having an office at 3630 East Kemper Road, Sharonville, Ohio 45241, U.S.A., is the owner of the trademarks which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as set forth on the attached Schedule A; and

WHEREAS, DIVERSEY, INC. (formerly known as JohnsonDiversey, Inc.), a corporation of the State of Delaware, having an office at 8310 16th Street, Sturtevant, Wisconsin 53177-1964, U.S.A., is desirous of acquiring said marks and the federal registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said DuBois Chemicals, Inc. does hereby assign unto the said Diversey, Inc. all rights, title, and interest it may have in and to the said trademarks and in and to the said federal registrations thereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the said trademarks along with the right to sue for past infringement, nunc pro tunc as of September 26, 2008.

DUBOIS CHEMICALS, INC.

TRADEMARK **REEL: 004486 FRAME: 0036**

	By: Acceleration
	Name Jeff W. Welsh
Dated: FEBRUAR 24 2011	Title: CEO
•	
STATE OF OHIO)	
) SS:	
COUNTY OF HAMPICTON)	
	. 2011, before me appeared
	ened this instrument on behalf of DuBois Chemicals,
Inc., and who acknowledged that he/she si	igned it as a free act on hehalf of the identified
corporation with authority to do so.	
Access (1974)	
	NOTARY PUBLIC
	My commission expires: 数字/204
ORO-CLEUR YRATON \$	
A N. COMMISSON ELLIES VIO. 211' STA	TRADEMARK

SCHEDULE A

<u>Trademark</u>	Registration No.	Registration Date
D-TROL	0710403	January 31, 1961
INTEREST	0935087	May 30, 1972
DIVERSOL	0224577	March 1, 1927
DITON	0712974	March 21, 1961

TRADEMARK REEL: 004486 FRAME: 0037

RECORDED: 02/24/2011